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VBET MMepua nira
2025/26 6-i Typ, MaTy Ned3

CyboTa, 13.09.2025, 12:00, "ABaHrapg", Yxropog. 26°C. nagayi: 50

‘”iﬁl

«MeTanicT» XapkiB

25 Pubak Bnagucnas (K)
24  ®epopis BiTanin
2 Mwustok OnekcaHap
20 BepHaTTyC LaHiens OHebyI
7 JNyuis N
5 Nigpy4Huin OeHnc
6  Tennsakos [aHiin
10 bBaravaHcbkuin Makcum
8  Lirtapb Kupuno
19 Kanpganos OdaHuno
27 ICa€eHKO EBreHin
3anacHi
35 TneTHbOB lMaBno
21 TopsiHoB Onekcin
31 Tlopox borpaaH
38 ManaHuyka Kupuno
98 OpixoBCbKUN Makcum
33 LepcTiok €rop
32 LlWaxmaeB MukuTa
11 LUsipeHko OnekcaHgp
39 TpulleHko Inng
30 LWanosanos IeaH
40 LleB4yeHKo Muxainno
41 LlmaTko ApTem
TpeHep
AHiWweHKo AHOpIN
ApbiTp:
Moapwuryns Ceprin
AcucTeHT 1:

Nanuubknin OnekcaHap
ACUCTEHT 2:
MoLKOBCbKMIA Bnagncnas
4-vi apbiTp:

KoTyb6en MNeTpo
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
AHTUMINYYK BikTOp

2:2

N

NPUKAPNIATTSL,

«lMNpukapnaTtTa-bnaro» IBaHo-

26
27
3
23
2
88
22
99
10
7
9

®paHKIiBCbK

bobuHeub AHApPIN
YyweHko Bnagncnas
®paHuy3 Bacunb (K)
JewmkiB CTaHicnaB
Xmyngna OnekcaHap
Mpouis Makcum
Mpuxonbko Hasap
becnanbko €BreH
ConosinoB Makcum
Pagynbcbkuin KOpii
Xoma AHOpin

3anacHi

71
15
4

20
34
11
90
21

bapactok CeATOoCNaB
LnbynbHnk OnekcaHap
Tutos AMutpo
MakoTsk OMnTpo
'eHuK Bacunb
Tpoumiok Mupocnas
Bapuyk PomaH
Mwuxasnb4yk lNassio

TpeHep
Punan Oner
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VBET MNepua nira, 2025/26, 6-n Typ, MaTy Ned3
CyboTa, 13.09.2025, 12:00, "ABaHrapa", Yxropog. 26°C. nagadi: 50

. . 2:2
«MeTanicT» Xapkis «lNpukapnaTtTa-bnaro» IBaHo-
®paHKIiBCbK
1 7 Papgynbcbkui KOpii
19 Kanpanos JaHuwino (=) 20
20 BepHaTtTyC faHienb OHebyYI 21
6 Tennakos LaHiin 31
6 Tennakos LaHiin ,
31 MNopox boraaH N 46
8 Lirtapb Knpuno |
11 LBipeHko OnekcaHap N 46
, 22 lMpuxogbko Hazap
61 N 21 Muxanbyyk MaBno
61" 1 7 Papgynbcbkui KOpii
11 Tpochumiok Mupocnas
11 UBipeHko OnekcaHap  (® 64"
, 99 becnasibko €BreH
74 N 90 bapyyk PomaH
11 LgipeHko OnekcaHap 75'
24 ®epopis BiTanin 79'
10 BaravyaHcbkum Makcum ,
38 MNanaHnyka Knpuno N 80
19 Kanpganos JlaHnno \
98 OpixoBCbkUn Makcum N 80
86' ® 9 Xoma AHApii
27 lcaeHKO EBreHin ,
32 lWaxmaeB Mukuta N 88
89' ® 3 ®paHuys Bacunb
, 11 Tpodumiok Mupocnas
90+2 N 4 TnToB AMUTPO
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi

2/2



